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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20210708080420

1 - 200 m Libre Masculino

1 1140876 NAVARRO LOSADA SERGI 2007 CNFERRO 2:02.23 M 25 537 A GÁNDARA
                          50L: 28.48           100L: 59.20         

2 1057304 TABEIRA OLASCOAGA TADEO 2007 CNFERRO 2:07.23 M 25 476 A GÁNDARA
                          50L: 29.52           100L: 1:02.59       

3 1143471 SANGIAO SILVA ALEJANDRO 2007 CNLICEO 2:08.88 M 25 458 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 29.42           100L: 1:01.94       

4 1075458 SUAREZ COUTO DAMIAN 2007 CEDEIRA 2:09.74 M 25 449 A GÁNDARA
                          50L: 30.43           100L: 1:03.31       

5 1143345 BARROS DA SILVA PEDRO 2007 GALAICO 2:12.09 M 25 425 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 30.31           100L: 1:03.98       

6 1130724 ROCHA GONZALEZ OLIVIER 2008 GALAICO 2:12.44 M 25 422 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 30.09           100L: 1:03.76       

7 1146836 LEVCHENKO NIKITA 2008 ARZUA 2:13.69 M 25 410 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.88           100L: 1:05.23       

8 1100541 CUBEIRO ROSENDE XOEL 2007 CNLICEO 2:14.91 M 25 399 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 31.27           100L: 1:05.92       

9 1144145 SOUTO RAMOS MANUEL 2007 ADFOGAR 2:15.20 M 25 397 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 31.60           100L: 1:06.26       

10 1079879 PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 2007 RBAIXAS 2:16.14 M 25 388 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 29.79           100L: 1:04.64       

11 1141092 SOUTO VILAS JORGE 2007 CDELMAR 2:17.22 M 25 379 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 31.04           100L: 1:06.04       

12 1143732 DÍAZ RODAS AARÓN 2007 ARTEIXO 2:17.95 M 25 373 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 31.38           100L: 1:06.19       

13 1144176 CILLERO GARCIA ANTON 2008 CDELMAR 2:18.97 M 25 365 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 31.11           100L: 1:06.98       

14 1144736 BARRERA BOADO DIEGO 2008 CIDSANTI 2:20.47 M 25 354 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 33.76           100L: 1:09.11       

15 1075477 SANCHEZ GRANDAL SAMUEL 2007 CEDEIRA 2:20.49 M 25 353 A GÁNDARA
                          50L: 31.85           100L: 1:07.70       

16 1130700 ORTEGO PORTA ANDRE 2007 GALAICO 2:20.52 M 25 353 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 31.63           100L: 1:07.74       

17 1141072 GAVIEIRO MONTERO RAUL 2007 POR-MIÑA 2:21.31 M 25 347 FRIGSA
                          50L: 32.61           100L: 1:08.43       

18 1143607 CACHEDA IGLESIAS NICOLAS 2007 GALAICO 2:21.47 M 25 346 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 32.47           100L: 1:08.68       

19 1144617 RIBO MIGUEL LUCAS 2007 CIDSANTI 2:21.53 M 25 346 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 31.52           100L: 1:06.89       

20 1079262 BASADRE GARCIA ENRIQUE 2007 POR-MIÑA 2:21.74 M 25 344 FRIGSA
                          50L: 31.67           100L: 1:07.90       

21 1141337 POZO GALLEGO BRAIS 2007 POR-MIÑA 2:22.61 M 25 338 FRIGSA
                          50L: 32.16           100L: 1:08.61       

22 1079199 SUBIRAN GOMEZ PEDRO 2008 CFVLUGO 2:22.75 M 25 337 FRIGSA
                          50L: 32.18           100L: 1:09.04       

23 1141341 GALAN VILA BRIAN 2007 POR-MIÑA 2:22.86 M 25 336 FRIGSA
                          50L: 31.00           100L: 1:05.71       

24 1087185 MERZLYAKOV KOSTOMAROV MIKHAIL 2007 POURENSE 2:26.38 M 50 338 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:10.97       

25 1143816 PAZOS IGLESIAS ANDRÉ 2007 RCNVIGO 2:23.49 M 25 332 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 34.10           100L: 1:11.10       

26 1130732 FERRERAS COVELO PEDRO 2007 CNREDON 2:24.09 M 25 327 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 31.09           100L: 1:07.02       

27 1130788 GONZALEZ GARCIA MARTIN 2008 CNREDON 2:24.12 M 25 327 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 32.91           100L: 1:09.72       

28 1141113 GUNCHE BARREIRO PAULO 2007 CNREDON 2:25.36 M 25 319 RÍAS DO SUR
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                          50L: 33.03           100L: 1:10.25       

28 1141235 MARIÑO SILVA BRAIS 2008 RIVEIRA 2:25.36 M 25 319 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 33.36           100L: 1:09.91       

30 1147000 RODA MARQUEZ JOAO VICTOR 2007 CULLERED 2:25.74 M 25 316 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 32.76           100L: 1:08.93       

31 1146769 GARAIZABAL DE LA MONTAÑA CARLOS 2007 CDELMAR 2:26.04 M 25 315 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 33.96           100L: 1:11.58       

32 1079249 RABANAL FREIRE GERMAN 2007 POR-MIÑA 2:26.27 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 32.28           100L: 1:09.84       

33 1143452 DE SAN JUAN GARCIA NICOLAS 2007 POR-MIÑA 2:27.37 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 33.98           100L: 1:11.41       

34 1079433 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ XAVI 2007 NPONTEA 2:28.44 M 25 299 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 34.08           100L: 1:12.45       

35 1141263 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ DANIEL 2008 POR-MIÑA 2:28.45 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 34.59           100L: 1:12.58       

36 1146833 GONZALEZ PERNAS DIEGO 2007 CNFERRO 2:29.11 M 25 295 A GÁNDARA
                          50L: 33.71           100L: 1:11.30       

37 1144608 FRAGA VISOS TEO 2008 CIDSANTI 2:29.22 M 25 295 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 34.50           100L: 1:13.18       

38 1084749 ÁLVAREZ VÁZQUEZ GAEL 2007 RCNVIGO 2:29.51 M 25 293 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 34.93           100L: 1:14.18       

39 1144614 MUNIN CANDAL ERIC 2007 CIDSANTI 2:29.81 M 25 291 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 33.90           100L: 1:12.89       

40 1146772 PEREIRA BANCO PABLO 2007 CNREDON 2:29.82 M 25 291 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 31.38           100L: 1:07.04       

41 1079119 DIEGUEZ GANDOY MANUEL 2008 CFVLUGO 2:30.82 M 25 286 FRIGSA
                          50L: 31.83           100L: 1:09.43       

42 1144358 LODEIRO VARELA MARTIN 2007 ADFOGAR 2:31.28 M 25 283 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 34.10           100L: 1:12.22       

43 1104192 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ RICARDO 2007 ARTEIXO 2:31.85 M 25 280 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 35.78           100L: 1:14.55       

44 1143106 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA MARCOS 2007 CMARINA 2:32.01 M 25 279 A GÁNDARA
                          50L: 34.90           100L: 1:13.66       

45 1084854 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 2:32.06 M 25 279 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 35.16           100L: 1:14.46       

46 1116771 GÓMEZ TAIBO ANXO 2007 ARTEIXO 2:32.13 M 25 278 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 35.42           100L: 1:14.06       

47 1144647 CARREIRA CARRO DIEGO 2007 CNLICEO 2:32.86 M 25 274 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 32.78           100L: 1:11.42       

48 1182375 RODRIGUEZ JUSTO MARTIN 2007 RBAIXAS 2:33.59 M 25 270 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 33.46           100L: 1:11.93       

49 1141256 ROIS PRADO LUIS 2008 POR-MIÑA 2:34.20 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 34.57           100L: 1:13.39       

50 1141348 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ IVAN 2008 POR-MIÑA 2:34.49 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 34.45           100L: 1:13.61       

51 1144702 CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE 2007 POURENSE 2:39.15 M 50 263 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:15.32       

52 1146789 RIVAS TORRES PAULO 2008 ADFOGAR 2:35.67 M 25 260 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 34.96           100L: 1:15.57       

53 1111467 SANTÍN MÉNDEZ RUBÉN 2007 RCNVIGO 2:36.41 M 25 256 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 33.66           100L: 1:13.13       

54 1104193 FIGUEIRAS PEDETTI SANTIAGO 2007 ARTEIXO 2:36.90 M 25 254 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 36.20           100L: 1:15.40       

55 1078702 RIOLA DELGADO LUCAS 2007 CEDEIRA 2:36.96 M 25 253 A GÁNDARA
                          50L: 35.37           100L: 1:15.46       

56 1187893 PARGA ALVARENGA IAN G. 2008 ADFOGAR 2:37.48 M 25 251 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 34.48           100L: 1:14.23       

57 1141299 SANCHEZ SUEIRO HUGO 2007 POURENSE 2:41.94 M 50 249 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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                          100L: 1:17.24       

58 1196862 VALCUENDE DIZ LUCAS 2007 CNLICEO 2:38.98 M 25 244 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 35.76           100L: 1:16.78       

59 1143071 VECINO MAURE TIAGO 2007 RCNVIGO 2:39.23 M 25 243 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 35.57           100L: 1:15.18       

60 1079430 PREGO GROBA BRAIS 2008 NPONTEA 2:39.24 M 25 243 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 36.59           100L: 1:18.28       

61 1144140 SANCHO FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 2007 ADFOGAR 2:39.58 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 36.18           100L: 1:16.52       

62 1144701 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS JACOBO 2008 POURENSE 2:44.27 M 50 239 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:21.05       

63 1146783 GUITIAN BRANDARIZ TOMAS 2008 CDELMAR 2:41.11 M 25 234 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 33.84           100L: 1:13.36       

64 1144409 SOTO MARTINEZ UNAI 2007 CNMOS 2:41.12 M 25 234 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 36.62           100L: 1:17.76       

65 1144354 BARCIA BUGALLO JOEL 2008 ADFOGAR 2:41.98 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 34.58           100L: 1:15.51       

66 1141185 VAZQUEZ ALMEIDA VICTOR 2008 POURENSE 2:45.50 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:21.41       

67 1144616 REY MUNIN ALONSO 2008 CIDSANTI 2:42.21 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 38.42           100L: 1:21.23       

68 1144388 PRIETO ALVITE DIEGO 2008 ARTEIXO 2:43.43 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 35.82           100L: 1:16.95       

69 1146778 FERNANDEZ BLANCO ANTON 2008 CMARINA 2:44.03 M 25 222 A GÁNDARA
                          50L: 36.39           100L: 1:18.28       

70 1143181 LEIROS FERNANDEZ LUCAS 2008 NPONTEA 2:44.42 M 25 220 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 37.03           100L: 1:21.55       

71 1141394 AMOEDO CABALEIRO JORGE 2008 CNREDON 2:45.47 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 38.05           100L: 1:20.33       

72 1143333 PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS PEDRO 2008 GALAICO 2:45.49 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 38.23           100L: 1:21.19       

73 1144735 VIDAL IMIA DANIEL 2007 CIDSANTI 2:46.82 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 33.92           100L: 1:14.12       

74 1084846 VICENTE PORTELA XAVI 2008 CODESAL 2:48.06 M 25 206 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 35.41           100L: 1:18.01       

75 1144657 MARTINEZ POSADA NUNO 2008 RBAIXAS 2:48.75 M 25 204 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 38.93           100L: 1:21.07       

76 1144475 OZORES CHOUZA DANIEL 2008 SDBOIRO 2:51.19 M 25 195 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 36.74           100L: 1:20.21       

77 1144904 ESMORIS SIERRA HUGO 2008 ADFOGAR 2:51.98 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 38.35           100L: 1:22.10       

78 1173515 MOLLINELLI MARCOTE LUIS 2008 CDELMAR 2:52.71 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 36.40           100L: 1:19.41       

79 1189233 DIAZ GARCIA MARCOS 2007 NTNARON 2:53.35 M 25 188 A GÁNDARA
                          50L: 38.67           100L: 1:23.52       

80 1144205 PEREZ FELGUERES ALAN 2008 RBAIXAS 2:54.06 M 25 186 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 39.57           100L: 1:24.39       

81 1196846 RODRIGUEZ SEOANE IAGO 2007 MOLEMOS 2:59.00 M 50 185 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:22.52       

82 1197571 CERQUEIRO SANMARTÍN DAVID 2008 CIDSANTI 3:00.20 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 38.82           100L: 1:22.80       

83 1143178 PEREZ PAZ ALBERTO 2008 NPONTEA 3:01.77 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 42.70           100L: 1:29.70       

84 1146743 MARTINEZ LAUDA MIGUEL 2007 MOLEMOS 3:06.58 M 50 163 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:30.29       

85 1143951 SEOANE GARCÍA DAVID 2007 ARZUA 3:07.36 M 25 149 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 41.67           100L: 1:32.26       

86 1144932 SAN MARTIN QUINTERO LUCA ABDON 2008 CIDSANTI 3:15.53 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
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                          50L: 43.84           100L: 1:33.19       

87 1189928 CASAL ESPIÑEIRA RAUL 2007 NTNARON 3:18.22 M 25 125 A GÁNDARA
                          50L: 40.76           100L: 1:30.33       
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1 1031658 BARROS DA SILVA SOFIA 2009 GALAICO 2:24.11 M 25 449 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 32.71           100L: 1:08.64       

2 1033341 ROCHA GONZALEZ GISELE 2009 GALAICO 2:28.17 M 25 413 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 34.31           100L: 1:11.71       

3 1144809 SANCHEZ TIZON ANTIA 2009 POR-MIÑA 2:32.71 M 25 378 FRIGSA
                          50L: 34.41           100L: 1:13.04       

4 1146969 FEAL DEVESA CARLOTA 2009 CULLERED 2:34.92 M 25 362 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 36.50           100L: 1:15.90       

5 1141397 MARTINEZ GARCIA UXIA 2009 RBAIXAS 2:40.68 M 25 324 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 36.65           100L: 1:18.01       

6 1143059 LEDO ESCUDERO MARA 2009 MOLEMOS 2:43.48 M 50 330 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:19.41       

7 1143394 DIEGUEZ GANDOY CARMEN 2009 CFVLUGO 2:41.17 M 25 321 FRIGSA
                          50L: 35.16           100L: 1:16.33       

8 1144310 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ MARA 2010 GALAICO 2:41.41 M 25 320 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 36.56           100L: 1:18.44       

9 1144764 IGLESIAS MARTIN YANIRA 2009 CNFERRO 2:41.75 M 25 318 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 37.12           100L: 1:19.68       

10 1144162 CABANAS DEL RIO CARLA 2009 CULLERED 2:42.99 M 25 311 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 37.11           100L: 1:18.12       

11 1141274 FIDALGO GOMEZ NOELA 2009 POURENSE 2:46.13 M 50 314 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:20.76       

12 1144777 FERNÁNDEZ LINARES ARIANNA C. 2009 RCNVIGO 2:44.28 M 25 303 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 36.43           100L: 1:17.32       

13 1143640 TEIJEIRO SABORIDO PATRICIA 2009 RBAIXAS 2:44.46 M 25 302 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 36.17           100L: 1:18.03       

14 1145002 OUVIÑA PICOS NADIUSKA 2010 SDBOIRO 2:44.79 M 25 300 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 35.70           100L: 1:17.55       

15 1141262 LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA CELIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 2:44.97 M 25 299 FRIGSA
                          50L: 37.41           100L: 1:19.17       

16 1144900 RODRIGUEZ VIÑA VALERIA 2009 ADFOGAR 2:45.11 M 25 299 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 37.74           100L: 1:18.91       

17 1147195 HURTADO PEDREIRA CARLA 2010 CNLICEO 2:51.36 M 25 267 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 38.24           100L: 1:22.13       

18 1141278 ALVAREZ GARCIA MENCIA 2010 POURENSE 2:54.31 M 50 272 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:24.71       

19 1144537 GUERRA RODRIGUEZ ZAIDA 2010 POURENSE 2:55.59 M 50 266 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:24.87       

20 1143804 SANISIDRO HERMIDA EMMA 2010 RIVEIRA 2:53.25 M 25 258 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 39.60           100L: 1:22.95       

21 1143717 MACÍAS FERNÁNDEZ MIRIAM 2009 ARTEIXO 2:53.33 M 25 258 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 38.14           100L: 1:21.69       

22 1190538 BLANCO LAGE AITANA 2009 NPONTEA 2:54.22 M 25 254 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 39.83           100L: 1:24.47       

23 1145095 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ ALBA 2009 GALAICO 2:54.33 M 25 254 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 38.11           100L: 1:22.90       

24 1144810 SANCHEZ VEGA MARIA 2009 POR-MIÑA 2:54.62 M 25 252 FRIGSA
                          50L: 39.68           100L: 1:23.65       

25 1143169 CARRASCO DE CASTRO MARINA 2010 CMARINA 2:56.94 M 25 243 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 41.06           100L: 1:27.13       

26 1144638 GARCÍA ESPAÑA ELENA 2009 SDBOIRO 2:57.56 M 25 240 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 37.89           100L: 1:22.76       

27 1143425 CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ XULIA 2009 NPONTEA 2:58.33 M 25 237 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 40.13           100L: 1:25.41       

28 1180225 POMBO CAAMAÑO ALBA 2009 ADFOGAR 2:58.52 M 25 236 CARBALLO CALERO
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                          50L: 40.54           100L: 1:26.32       

29 1144160 FERREÑO LOURO ANDREA 2009 CULLERED 2:58.89 M 25 235 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 39.84           100L: 1:25.51       

30 1145057 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2009 CULLERED 2:59.32 M 25 233 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 40.14           100L: 1:25.44       

31 1178908 RODRIGUEZ TORRENTE CHLOE 2009 CMARINA 2:59.47 M 25 232 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 40.76           100L: 1:26.57       

32 1147341 LOPEZ FOLGOSA MARIA 2009 CFVLUGO 2:59.97 M 25 231 FRIGSA
                          50L: 41.11           100L: 1:28.48       

33 1144901 CANCELA MARTINEZ ANTIA 2009 ADFOGAR 3:00.10 M 25 230 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 40.98           100L: 1:26.31       

34 1146923 IGLESIAS LOPEZ CARLA 2009 CFVLUGO 3:00.39 M 25 229 FRIGSA
                          50L: 39.45           100L: 1:24.42       

35 1143800 IBAÑEZ JIMENO PAULA 2009 RIVEIRA 3:00.65 M 25 228 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 40.30           100L: 1:27.03       

36 1144722 REQUEJO FERNANDEZ IRENE 2010 POURENSE 3:03.87 M 50 231 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:24.43       

37 1180165 ARCA ALONSO MALEN 2009 NPONTEA 3:02.15 M 25 222 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 42.07           100L: 1:30.09       

38 1147001 SANCHEZ PEREZ-HERRERA AINARA 2009 CULLERED 3:02.37 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 40.33           100L: 1:23.87       

39 1146922 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ALEIDA 2009 CFVLUGO 3:02.63 M 25 221 FRIGSA
                          50L: 39.39           100L: 1:26.92       

40 1144090 ALONSO NICOLAO CANDELA 2009 RCNVIGO 3:02.82 M 25 220 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 40.29           100L: 1:28.04       

41 1144320 LOSADA CRESPO ANA 2009 CDELMAR 3:05.13 M 25 212 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 39.89           100L: 1:27.00       

42 1141271 TEDIN GARCIA CRISTINA 2009 POURENSE 3:07.92 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:29.92       

43 1146956 CANDO GOMEZ LUCIA 2010 CFVLUGO 3:05.55 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 40.56           100L: 1:29.44       

44 1174300 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ SABELA 2010 RBAIXAS 3:05.75 M 25 210 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 42.18           100L: 1:30.75       

45 1144888 TORRES MARTÍNEZ MARA 2010 GALAICO 3:06.16 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 40.81           100L: 1:28.88       

46 1185611 RODRIGUEZ SOBRADO LIA 2009 CFVLUGO 3:06.20 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 39.95           100L: 1:25.56       

47 1146965 BOUZA GARCIA CELIA 2009 GALAICO 3:06.84 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 42.24           100L: 1:31.96       

48 1145010 SEIJO MARQUES MARÍA 2010 NPONTEA 3:07.83 M 25 203 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 40.03           100L: 1:29.30       

49 1140940 LOPEZ CABANA PAULA 2009 NTNARON 3:07.92 M 25 202 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 41.82           100L: 1:29.51       

50 1143167 MATO MENDEZ INES 2010 CMARINA 3:08.60 M 25 200 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 43.53           100L: 1:30.59       

51 1174944 PRIETO GARCIA LUCIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 3:08.67 M 25 200 FRIGSA
                          50L: 39.67           100L: 1:27.78       

52 1199122 LOPEZ GOMEZ ANTIA 2009 CMARINA 3:09.62 M 25 197 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 41.84           100L: 1:29.85       

53 1189935 ZHOU YUAN 2009 MOLEMOS 3:13.12 M 50 200 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:31.50       

54 1178906 JORGE OROSA DANIELA 2009 CMARINA 3:10.85 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 42.23           100L: 1:31.75       

55 1144242 GOMEZ REGUEIRO ESTELA 2010 POR-MIÑA 3:11.27 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 42.01           100L: 1:30.88       

56 1146937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ JARA 2010 POR-MIÑA 3:11.53 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 41.53           100L: 1:31.45       

57 1146936 ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO ANTIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 3:13.97 M 25 0 FRIGSA
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                          50L: 44.12           100L: 1:34.51       

58 1146898 VIDAN RIO CAYETANA 2009 CULLERED 3:14.46 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 41.41           100L: 1:31.16       

59 1182354 SOUTO GOMEZ CLAUDIA 2010 CFVLUGO 3:15.95 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 41.97           100L: 1:33.36       

60 1144673 ZUÑIGA FERRADAS CANDELA 2009 RBAIXAS 3:16.42 M 25 177 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 45.07           100L: 1:36.84       

61 1144942 GONZALEZ CRESPO ALBA 2009 RBAIXAS 3:16.50 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 45.47           100L: 1:36.22       

62 1182398 NOYA REIRIZ EVA 2010 CIDSANTI 3:16.67 M 25 177 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 41.56           100L: 1:32.61       

63 1143411 SANCHEZ GARCIA ANTIA 2010 CFVLUGO 3:16.80 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 44.46           100L: 1:34.90       

64 1192266 GARCIA CALVO NOA 2010 NTNARON 3:17.94 M 25 173 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 42.34           100L: 1:33.20       

65 1144648 CEBEY FIDALGO OLAYA 2009 CDELMAR 3:18.50 M 25 172 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50L: 42.81           100L: 1:32.72       

66 1143174 HERMIDA PEREIRA CARMEN 2010 CMARINA 3:18.83 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 43.41           100L: 1:34.51       

67 1144154 GONZALEZ PINO DIANA 2010 NPONTEA 3:21.45 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 44.66           100L: 1:37.73       

68 1143830 FERNANDES FERNANDEZ LARA 2010 POURENSE 3:32.87 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:40.03       

69 1178907 MOLERO SOLANO LAURA 2009 CMARINA 3:30.41 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 45.04           100L: 1:37.40       

70 1143427 ALIAGA PEREZ JULIA 2010 NPONTEA 3:40.78 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 48.74           100L: 1:45.64       

71 1147122 VIÑAS LOPEZ NOA 2010 POR-MIÑA 3:47.45 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50L: 47.52           100L: 1:44.98       

72 1144128 MARTINEZ BARREIRO YAIZA 2010 NPONTEA 3:51.68 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50L: 49.49           100L: 1:49.99       
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3 - 50 m Costas Masculino

1 1130732 FERRERAS COVELO PEDRO 2007 CNREDON 34.91 M 25 257 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1141113 GUNCHE BARREIRO PAULO 2007 CNREDON 35.37 M 25 247 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1143477 GALIÑANES OSORIO OSCAR 2007 CNLICEO 35.59 M 25 243 CARBALLO CALERO
4 1075433 PORTELA LEIRA MIGUEL 2007 NTNARON 35.98 M 25 235 A GÁNDARA
5 1144407 CARDOSO LEDO BREIXO 2007 CNMOS 36.06 M 25 233 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1130788 GONZALEZ GARCIA MARTIN 2008 CNREDON 36.31 M 25 229 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1075434 PORTELA LEIRA DAVID 2007 NTNARON 36.67 M 25 222 A GÁNDARA
8 1146772 PEREIRA BANCO PABLO 2007 CNREDON 38.09 M 25 198 RÍAS DO SUR
9 1141025 BORRAJO ALONSO RAFAEL 2007 POURENSE 39.90 M 50 217 ROSARIO DUEÑAS

10 1141256 ROIS PRADO LUIS 2008 POR-MIÑA 38.71 M 25 189 FRIGSA
11 1075435 PORTELA LEIRA DANIEL 2008 NTNARON 40.22 M 25 168 A GÁNDARA
12 1144556 GONZALEZ ALONSO JOEL 2008 POURENSE 42.04 M 50 186 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
13 1144960 GARCIA GONZALEZ NICOLAS 2008 GALAICO 40.82 M 25 161 RÍAS DO SUR
14 1199416 REGUEIRA MOURE ANDER 2007 MOLEMOS 42.72 M 50 177 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
15 1141340 GALAN VILA DARIO 2008 POR-MIÑA 41.29 M 25 155 FRIGSA
16 1144019 CANDAL SOLORZANO CARLOS 2007 ADFOGAR 42.15 M 25 146 CARBALLO CALERO
17 1141394 AMOEDO CABALEIRO JORGE 2008 CNREDON 43.77 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1141295 TATO GOMEZ GABRIEL 2008 POURENSE 47.28 M 50 130 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
19 1189233 DIAZ GARCIA MARCOS 2007 NTNARON 46.22 M 25 111 A GÁNDARA
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4 - 50 m Costas Feminino

1 1147195 HURTADO PEDREIRA CARLA 2010 CNLICEO 41.32 M 25 239 CARBALLO CALERO
2 1143831 RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO LIDIA 2010 POURENSE 42.84 M 50 249 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
3 1145044 BARBEIRA FRAGA SARA 2009 ADFOGAR 42.28 M 25 223 CARBALLO CALERO
3 1143169 CARRASCO DE CASTRO MARINA 2010 CMARINA 42.28 M 25 223 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
5 1144548 PEREZ GUITIERREZ NOA 2009 POURENSE 43.29 M 50 242 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 1143800 IBAÑEZ JIMENO PAULA 2009 RIVEIRA 43.36 M 25 207 SANTA ISABEL
7 1144483 CORRALES VENTOSO ZAIRA 2010 RIVEIRA 43.54 M 25 204 SANTA ISABEL
8 1147209 GUNE GABRIELA ANDREA 2009 POR-MIÑA 44.42 M 25 192 FRIGSA
9 1144651 BELTRÁN MÁQUEZ ANDREA 2009 CNLICEO 44.67 M 25 189 CARBALLO CALERO

10 1140940 LOPEZ CABANA PAULA 2009 NTNARON 44.91 M 25 186 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
11 1172475 CABALLERIA ALFONSO SARA 2009 GALAICO 44.96 M 25 186 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1180152 PEREZ MARTINEZ SARA 2010 NTNARON 44.96 M 25 186 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13 1144536 GARCIA FEIJOO VERA 2010 POURENSE 46.44 M 50 196 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
14 1144242 GOMEZ REGUEIRO ESTELA 2010 POR-MIÑA 45.56 M 25 178 FRIGSA
15 1147111 ABELLEIRA FERNANDEZ JUNCAL 2010 CNLICEO 45.64 M 25 177 CARBALLO CALERO
16 1147273 SOMOZA ALVAREZ CELIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 45.84 M 25 175 FRIGSA
17 1199415 GONZALEZ LOSADA ANTIA 2009 MOLEMOS 47.03 M 50 188 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
18 1171639 TORRADO PRIETO VEGA 2010 GALAICO 46.31 M 25 170 RÍAS DO SUR
19 1191910 INSUA REY CARMELA 2009 ADFOGAR 46.39 M 25 169 CARBALLO CALERO
20 1145043 VICENTE FERNANDEZ PAULA 2009 ADFOGAR 46.62 M 25 166 CARBALLO CALERO
21 1189611 VIDAL EIROA DANIELA 2010 NTNARON 47.25 M 25 160 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
22 1195546 FACAL HICKS CRUZ 2009 ADFOGAR 47.91 M 25 153 CARBALLO CALERO
23 1147219 PARDO CORTEZ SARA 2010 POR-MIÑA 47.95 M 25 153 FRIGSA
24 1197584 VIDAL IMIA MARIÑA 2010 CIDSANTI 48.00 M 25 152 SANTA ISABEL
25 1185618 SANTOME GARCIA IRENE 2010 ADFOGAR 48.18 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
26 1143216 MARTINEZ RIVERA MARIA 2009 NTNARON 49.34 M 25 140 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
27 1191911 INSUA REY VIOLETA 2009 ADFOGAR 49.51 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
28 1143168 SIXTO CALVO MARTINA 2010 CMARINA 49.76 M 25 137 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
29 1196866 POZO VAZQUEZ UXIA 2009 MIRAFLOR 50.81 M 50 149 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
30 1191113 VÁZQUEZ VELASCO SILVIA 2009 CNFERRO 50.27 M 25 133 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
31 1147122 VIÑAS LOPEZ NOA 2010 POR-MIÑA 51.96 M 25 0 FRIGSA
32 1147239 PALACIO SILVARREI ARIANA 2010 CFVLUGO 52.62 M 25 116 FRIGSA
33 1180186 BARCALA RIVEIRO LEILA 2010 SDBOIRO 53.32 M 25 111 SANTA ISABEL
34 1035947 VARELA PEREIRA CARLOTA 2010 ADFOGAR 53.37 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
35 1143210 CALVO MANSO MATILDA 2010 CMARINA 53.68 M 25 109 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
36 1143807 TRASBACH GARCIA VERA 2010 SDBOIRO 54.98 M 25 101 SANTA ISABEL
37 1198875 ESPINA FERNÁNDEZ ALBA 2009 CNFERRO 55.43 M 25 99 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
38 1180220 LEAL IGLESIAS LUCIA 2010 ADFOGAR 58.62 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
39 1180209 BABIO BERNABEU NOA 2010 ADFOGAR 1:04.95 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
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5 - 100 m Braza Masculino

1 1143429 FARO MARTINEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 1:14.89 M 25 409 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 35.28          

2 1146918 GOMEZ PUMARIÑO SAMUEL 2008 POR-MIÑA 1:21.07 M 25 322 FRIGSA
                          50B: 38.28          

3 1141091 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 2007 CDELMAR 1:22.24 M 25 309 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 38.53          

4 1079071 MORENO TEIJEIRO ANDRE 2007 CFVLUGO 1:24.33 M 25 286 FRIGSA
                          50B: 40.39          

5 1079013 PEREZ TIERRA DANIEL 2007 MOLEMOS 1:27.10 M 50 278 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 1146836 LEVCHENKO NIKITA 2008 ARZUA 1:25.43 M 25 275 SANTA ISABEL

                          50B: 41.44          

7 1025756 PAZ NUÑEZ MARIO 2008 CMARINA 1:25.69 M 25 273 A GÁNDARA
                          50B: 41.84          

8 1140885 RODRIGUEZ COUSO MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 1:26.57 M 25 265 A GÁNDARA
                          50B: 40.87          

9 1144614 MUNIN CANDAL ERIC 2007 CIDSANTI 1:26.79 M 25 263 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 41.02          

9 1146778 FERNANDEZ BLANCO ANTON 2008 CMARINA 1:26.79 M 25 263 A GÁNDARA
                          50B: 41.61          

11 1143732 DÍAZ RODAS AARÓN 2007 ARTEIXO 1:27.42 M 25 257 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 41.94          

12 1143071 VECINO MAURE TIAGO 2007 RCNVIGO 1:29.95 M 25 236 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 42.23          

13 1075434 PORTELA LEIRA DAVID 2007 NTNARON 1:30.21 M 25 234 A GÁNDARA
                          50B: 42.53          

14 1111256 MENDEZ-BENEGASSI FDEZ. ADRIAN 2008 GALAICO 1:31.24 M 25 226 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 42.44          

15 1144608 FRAGA VISOS TEO 2008 CIDSANTI 1:31.51 M 25 224 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 43.26          

16 1141049 ACEVEDO VIÑAS NAHUEL 2007 CDELMAR 1:31.62 M 25 223 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 42.56          

17 1075433 PORTELA LEIRA MIGUEL 2007 NTNARON 1:32.27 M 25 218 A GÁNDARA
                          50B: 43.84          

18 1104192 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ RICARDO 2007 ARTEIXO 1:33.04 M 25 213 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 45.06          

19 1141398 GONZALEZ PAVON XABIER 2008 RBAIXAS 1:33.22 M 25 212 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 44.07          

20 1144101 LIGERO PORTELA IGNACIO 2008 CNLICEO 1:34.02 M 25 206 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 45.10          

21 1144316 LONGUEIRA GILDA MARTIN 2007 CDELMAR 1:34.10 M 25 206 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 43.91          

22 1141337 POZO GALLEGO BRAIS 2007 POR-MIÑA 1:35.29 M 25 198 FRIGSA
                          50B: 45.41          

23 1146783 GUITIAN BRANDARIZ TOMAS 2008 CDELMAR 1:35.76 M 25 195 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 44.28          

24 1141185 VAZQUEZ ALMEIDA VICTOR 2008 POURENSE 1:38.25 M 50 194 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
25 1196842 GEGNDE RODRIGUEZ NOÉ 2007 MOLEMOS 1:39.70 M 50 185 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
26 1104193 FIGUEIRAS PEDETTI SANTIAGO 2007 ARTEIXO 1:37.38 M 25 186 CARBALLO CALERO

                          50B: 46.58          

27 1143393 PALLIN BUJAN HECTOR 2008 CFVLUGO 1:37.96 M 25 182 FRIGSA
                          50B: 46.50          

28 1079199 SUBIRAN GOMEZ PEDRO 2008 CFVLUGO 1:37.97 M 25 182 FRIGSA
                          50B: 46.49          

29 1079168 LOPEZ MONTALVO SAMUEL 2008 POR-MIÑA 1:39.39 M 25 175 FRIGSA
                          50B: 46.97          
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30 1144657 MARTINEZ POSADA NUNO 2008 RBAIXAS 1:39.50 M 25 174 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 47.72          

31 1144409 SOTO MARTINEZ UNAI 2007 CNMOS 1:40.27 M 25 170 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 47.04          

32 1146946 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BRUNO 2007 NTNARON 1:41.16 M 25 166 A GÁNDARA
                          50B: 46.97          

33 1144533 LEIRO ESTEVEZ BREOGAN 2008 POURENSE 1:44.29 M 50 162 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
34 1199416 REGUEIRA MOURE ANDER 2007 MOLEMOS 1:45.13 M 50 158 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
35 1144030 LOSADA TORRES ISAAC 2008 MOLEMOS 1:45.20 M 50 158 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
36 1079430 PREGO GROBA BRAIS 2008 NPONTEA 1:42.98 M 25 157 RÍAS DO SUR

                          50B: 49.25          

37 1144105 BAO PURRIÑOS MANUEL 2008 CNLICEO 1:43.15 M 25 156 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 48.71          

38 1084846 VICENTE PORTELA XAVI 2008 CODESAL 1:44.36 M 25 151 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 48.69          

39 1144616 REY MUNIN ALONSO 2008 CIDSANTI 1:44.73 M 25 149 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 51.78          

40 1143333 PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS PEDRO 2008 GALAICO 1:46.98 M 25 140 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 49.38          

41 1144554 SALGADO MEIRIÑO MATEO 2008 POURENSE 2:02.20 M 50 100 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
42 1141416 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ MAURO 2008 CODESAL 2:16.11 M 25 68 RÍAS DO SUR

                          50B: 59.83          
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6 - 100 m Braza Feminino

1 1144062 HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA ANGE MARIE 2009 CNFERRO 1:25.96 M 25 381 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 40.72          

2 1144028 GUDÍN PÉREZ ANDREA 2010 MOLEMOS 1:32.13 M 50 337 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
3 1147224 SANTAS VAZQUEZ LAURA 2009 POR-MIÑA 1:32.72 M 25 304 FRIGSA

                          50B: 43.86          

4 1144405 PAZOS IGLESIAS ELISA 2009 RCNVIGO 1:35.86 M 25 275 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 45.97          

5 1143717 MACÍAS FERNÁNDEZ MIRIAM 2009 ARTEIXO 1:36.71 M 25 268 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 47.35          

6 1146969 FEAL DEVESA CARLOTA 2009 CULLERED 1:37.24 M 25 263 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 46.60          

7 1146805 ILLAN LAMAS AROA 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:39.25 M 25 248 FRIGSA
                          50B: 47.24          

8 1144728 BAZ VIDEIRA PAULA 2009 CODESAL 1:40.80 M 25 236 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 47.71          

9 1143554 ALVAREZ LOSADA LUCIA 2009 CNFERRO 1:41.41 M 25 232 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 48.41          

10 1170546 LOSADA LUACES ASUNCION 2009 POR-MIÑA 1:41.50 M 25 231 FRIGSA
                          50B: 49.00          

11 1144233 GIL POZO EMMA 2009 POURENSE 1:43.46 M 50 238 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
12 1146939 CORRAL GALLEGO ANDREA 2009 POR-MIÑA 1:42.21 M 25 227 FRIGSA

                          50B: 48.18          

13 1143790 MUÑIZ RAMA MARTA 2010 RIVEIRA 1:43.05 M 25 221 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 51.00          

14 1143804 SANISIDRO HERMIDA EMMA 2010 RIVEIRA 1:43.14 M 25 221 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 50.62          

15 1180215 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ IRENE 2009 ADFOGAR 1:44.62 M 25 211 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 48.58          

16 1141281 SANCHEZ JUANE LUCIA 2010 POURENSE 1:47.06 M 50 214 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
17 1144320 LOSADA CRESPO ANA 2009 CDELMAR 1:46.02 M 25 203 CARBALLO CALERO

                          50B: 49.80          

18 1143174 HERMIDA PEREIRA CARMEN 2010 CMARINA 1:46.23 M 25 202 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 50.47          

19 1144901 CANCELA MARTINEZ ANTIA 2009 ADFOGAR 1:47.20 M 25 196 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 51.10          

20 1144310 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ MARA 2010 GALAICO 1:47.30 M 25 196 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 49.34          

21 1144648 CEBEY FIDALGO OLAYA 2009 CDELMAR 1:47.45 M 25 195 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 50.34          

22 1145057 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2009 CULLERED 1:48.49 M 25 189 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 50.04          

23 1147101 CAPLEA MIHAELA VERONICA 2010 MOLEMOS 1:50.22 M 50 196 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
24 1147001 SANCHEZ PEREZ-HERRERA AINARA 2009 CULLERED 1:49.51 M 25 184 CARBALLO CALERO

                          50B: 50.99          

25 1190538 BLANCO LAGE AITANA 2009 NPONTEA 1:50.12 M 25 181 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 51.65          

26 1144575 AMEIJEIRAS SOTO ANTIA 2010 POURENSE 1:52.03 M 50 187 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
27 1194835 TROYA ROO IRENE 2009 POURENSE 1:53.28 M 50 181 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
28 1178906 JORGE OROSA DANIELA 2009 CMARINA 1:53.12 M 25 167 J. GÓMEZ NOYA

                          50B: 53.55          

29 1146921 ARES OSUA CHLOE 2010 CFVLUGO 1:53.66 M 25 165 FRIGSA
                          50B: 53.32          

30 1180152 PEREZ MARTINEZ SARA 2010 NTNARON 1:53.77 M 25 164 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 52.74          

31 1147177 GATO TOJO ANA 2010 CNLICEO 1:54.31 M 25 162 CARBALLO CALERO
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                          50B: 53.64          

32 1143682 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ TANIA 2010 CODESAL 1:54.41 M 25 161 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 52.59          

33 1185611 RODRIGUEZ SOBRADO LIA 2009 CFVLUGO 1:55.12 M 25 158 FRIGSA
                          50B: 54.37          

34 1171637 CORDERO LOPEZ SARA 2009 GALAICO 1:56.28 M 25 154 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 53.94          

35 1144375 MOLINELLI FRAGA ALDARA 2010 ARTEIXO 1:56.70 M 25 152 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 54.56          

36 1146936 ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO ANTIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:56.86 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50B: 55.70          

37 1147341 LOPEZ FOLGOSA MARIA 2009 CFVLUGO 1:59.68 M 25 141 FRIGSA
                          50B: 57.55          

38 1180408 DIAZ ESTREMEIRO VALERIA 2010 CFVLUGO 2:00.40 M 25 138 FRIGSA
                          50B: 57.77          

39 1035960 MEILAN GEGUNDEZ ADRIANA 2010 POR-MIÑA 2:00.49 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50B: 57.24          

40 1145032 ALVAREZ GANDARA MARIA 2010 POURENSE 2:02.91 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
41 1186842 DE COMINGES LÓPEZ JULIA 2010 RCNVIGO 2:02.10 M 25 133 RÍAS DO SUR

                          50B: 57.28          

42 1145030 MENDEZ GUERRA ALBA 2009 POURENSE 2:03.72 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
43 1144410 SÁNCHEZ SOTELO NAGORE 2010 CNMOS 2:04.09 M 25 126 RÍAS DO SUR

                          50B: 58.11          

44 1144917 RUBIO PARDO JÁZMIN 2010 ARTEIXO 2:05.51 M 25 122 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 58.70          

45 1196834 PRIETO ROMERO IRIA 2010 NTNARON 2:10.69 M 25 108 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 1:02.33        

46 1196866 POZO VAZQUEZ UXIA 2009 MIRAFLOR 2:13.22 M 50 111 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
47 1191909 VÁZQUEZ COSTA ARACELI 2009 RCNVIGO 2:17.86 M 25 92 RÍAS DO SUR

                          50B: 1:04.96        

48 1147145 CALDEIRO BROZ CARMEN 2010 CFVLUGO 2:24.04 M 25 0 FRIGSA
                          50B: 1:06.87        
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7 - 200 m Costas Masculino

1 1140876 NAVARRO LOSADA SERGI 2007 CNFERRO 2:15.75 M 25 471 A GÁNDARA
                          50E: 31.98           100E: 1:06.03       

2 1143471 SANGIAO SILVA ALEJANDRO 2007 CNLICEO 2:26.77 M 25 372 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 34.97           100E: 1:11.94       

3 1141092 SOUTO VILAS JORGE 2007 CDELMAR 2:29.97 M 25 349 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 35.37           100E: 1:12.92       

4 1087185 MERZLYAKOV KOSTOMAROV MIKHAIL 2007 POURENSE 2:37.40 M 50 359 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:17.23       

5 1079879 PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 2007 RBAIXAS 2:36.02 M 25 310 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 35.56           100E: 1:14.51       

6 1130724 ROCHA GONZALEZ OLIVIER 2008 GALAICO 2:36.22 M 25 309 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 36.78           100E: 1:16.82       

7 1140925 ALONSO VIDAL TEO 2007 RBAIXAS 2:37.74 M 25 300 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 37.81           100E: 1:18.88       

8 1141073 PEREZ FERNANDEZ BRAIS 2007 POR-MIÑA 2:37.81 M 25 299 FRIGSA
                          50E: 38.32           100E: 1:18.24       

9 1144617 RIBO MIGUEL LUCAS 2007 CIDSANTI 2:39.19 M 25 292 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 37.62           100E: 1:18.29       

10 1141049 ACEVEDO VIÑAS NAHUEL 2007 CDELMAR 2:39.46 M 25 290 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 35.30           100E: 1:15.32       

11 1143345 BARROS DA SILVA PEDRO 2007 GALAICO 2:39.50 M 25 290 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 39.36           100E: 1:19.71       

12 1143607 CACHEDA IGLESIAS NICOLAS 2007 GALAICO 2:40.91 M 25 282 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 38.69           100E: 1:19.26       

13 1130700 ORTEGO PORTA ANDRE 2007 GALAICO 2:42.06 M 25 276 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 37.88           100E: 1:19.35       

14 1079880 RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ HUGO 2008 RBAIXAS 2:42.35 M 25 275 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 37.31           100E: 1:17.85       

15 1144702 CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE 2007 POURENSE 2:48.81 M 50 291 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:23.08       

16 1111249 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 GALAICO 2:43.88 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 39.27           100E: 1:20.45       

17 1141299 SANCHEZ SUEIRO HUGO 2007 POURENSE 2:49.58 M 50 287 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:22.62       

18 1147000 RODA MARQUEZ JOAO VICTOR 2007 CULLERED 2:45.54 M 25 259 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 38.18           100E: 1:19.89       

19 1144309 PEREZ GARCIA IKER 2007 GALAICO 2:45.77 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 37.56           100E: 1:20.99       

20 1079249 RABANAL FREIRE GERMAN 2007 POR-MIÑA 2:46.07 M 25 257 FRIGSA
                          50E: 38.66           100E: 1:22.21       

21 1143452 DE SAN JUAN GARCIA NICOLAS 2007 POR-MIÑA 2:46.22 M 25 256 FRIGSA
                          50E: 38.82           100E: 1:21.48       

22 1143393 PALLIN BUJAN HECTOR 2008 CFVLUGO 2:47.88 M 25 249 FRIGSA
                          50E: 36.91           100E: 1:18.37       

23 1144647 CARREIRA CARRO DIEGO 2007 CNLICEO 2:48.08 M 25 248 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 40.26           100E: 1:23.72       

24 1141014 OTERO GARCIA ISAAC 2007 GALAICO 2:48.24 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 38.24           100E: 1:21.14       

25 1144358 LODEIRO VARELA MARTIN 2007 ADFOGAR 2:48.80 M 25 245 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 37.18           100E: 1:29.63       

26 1141091 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 2007 CDELMAR 2:49.61 M 25 241 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 40.13           100E: 1:23.30       

27 1141263 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ DANIEL 2008 POR-MIÑA 2:50.49 M 25 237 FRIGSA
                          50E: 38.35           100E: 1:21.54       

28 1079119 DIEGUEZ GANDOY MANUEL 2008 CFVLUGO 2:51.07 M 25 235 FRIGSA
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                          50E: 38.95           100E: 1:23.63       

29 1144034 VIDAL LEBOREIRO PABLO 2008 RBAIXAS 2:51.15 M 25 235 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 41.25           100E: 1:23.03       

30 1084854 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 2:51.68 M 25 232 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 42.35           100E: 1:25.44       

31 1143816 PAZOS IGLESIAS ANDRÉ 2007 RCNVIGO 2:51.89 M 25 232 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 40.69           100E: 1:25.40       

32 1182375 RODRIGUEZ JUSTO MARTIN 2007 RBAIXAS 2:52.03 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 40.75           100E: 1:24.65       

33 1144407 CARDOSO LEDO BREIXO 2007 CNMOS 2:52.32 M 25 230 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 40.01           100E: 1:23.76       

34 1144354 BARCIA BUGALLO JOEL 2008 ADFOGAR 2:55.85 M 25 216 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 41.12           100E: 1:25.73       

35 1187893 PARGA ALVARENGA IAN G. 2008 ADFOGAR 2:57.22 M 25 211 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 40.79           100E: 1:25.03       

36 1144388 PRIETO ALVITE DIEGO 2008 ARTEIXO 2:59.25 M 25 204 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 41.44           100E: 1:28.05       

37 1140972 MENDEZ BUSTO LUCAS 2007 CEDEIRA 3:00.21 M 25 201 A GÁNDARA
                          50E: 41.38           100E: 1:24.13       

38 1146789 RIVAS TORRES PAULO 2008 ADFOGAR 3:00.51 M 25 200 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 42.82           100E: 1:30.39       

39 1144701 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS JACOBO 2008 POURENSE 3:09.20 M 50 206 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:34.95       

40 1144960 GARCIA GONZALEZ NICOLAS 2008 GALAICO 3:05.30 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 45.44           100E: 1:34.00       

41 1172231 SAN JOSE YUSTOS ALEJANDRO 2008 CDELMAR 3:06.20 M 25 182 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 44.20           100E: 1:31.20       

42 1079013 PEREZ TIERRA DANIEL 2007 MOLEMOS 3:12.22 M 50 197 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:34.34       

43 1143181 LEIROS FERNANDEZ LUCAS 2008 NPONTEA 3:07.53 M 25 178 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 42.56           100E: 1:31.04       

44 1141025 BORRAJO ALONSO RAFAEL 2007 POURENSE 3:13.76 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:34.66       

45 1144475 OZORES CHOUZA DANIEL 2008 SDBOIRO 3:10.13 M 25 171 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 43.52           100E: 1:32.29       

46 1144556 GONZALEZ ALONSO JOEL 2008 POURENSE 3:16.89 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:34.26       

47 1144030 LOSADA TORRES ISAAC 2008 MOLEMOS 3:22.38 M 50 169 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:37.54       

48 1143178 PEREZ PAZ ALBERTO 2008 NPONTEA 3:17.83 M 25 152 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 46.33           100E: 1:36.93       

49 1173515 MOLLINELLI MARCOTE LUIS 2008 CDELMAR 3:21.73 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 47.71           100E: 1:39.16       
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8 - 200 m Costas Feminino

1 1141393 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ IARA 2009 RBAIXAS 2:47.98 M 25 357 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 38.20           100E: 1:20.38       

2 1143524 PEREZ TENREIRO ALBA 2009 CNFERRO 2:54.68 M 25 317 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50E: 41.24           100E: 1:26.03       

3 1143394 DIEGUEZ GANDOY CARMEN 2009 CFVLUGO 3:01.53 M 25 283 FRIGSA
                          50E: 41.87           100E: 1:28.41       

4 1144162 CABANAS DEL RIO CARLA 2009 CULLERED 3:02.06 M 25 280 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 42.62           100E: 1:28.87       

5 1144777 FERNÁNDEZ LINARES ARIANNA C. 2009 RCNVIGO 3:04.71 M 25 268 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 42.86           100E: 1:29.28       

6 1143059 LEDO ESCUDERO MARA 2009 MOLEMOS 3:08.97 M 50 278 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:33.30       

7 1143831 RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO LIDIA 2010 POURENSE 3:09.12 M 50 277 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:33.20       

8 1144028 GUDÍN PÉREZ ANDREA 2010 MOLEMOS 3:09.22 M 50 277 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:34.05       

9 1145095 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ ALBA 2009 GALAICO 3:06.99 M 25 259 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 43.95           100E: 1:31.60       

10 1141262 LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA CELIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 3:07.08 M 25 258 FRIGSA
                          50E: 42.21           100E: 1:30.77       

11 1143425 CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ XULIA 2009 NPONTEA 3:13.39 M 25 234 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 45.74           100E: 1:35.72       

12 1144966 CASTRO CIDRAS ALBA 2010 GALAICO 3:13.58 M 25 233 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 46.44           100E: 1:36.78       

13 1144722 REQUEJO FERNANDEZ IRENE 2010 POURENSE 3:18.15 M 50 241 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:35.65       

14 1145044 BARBEIRA FRAGA SARA 2009 ADFOGAR 3:14.76 M 25 229 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 45.96           100E: 1:36.24       

15 1144548 PEREZ GUITIERREZ NOA 2009 POURENSE 3:20.36 M 50 233 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:36.12       

16 1144111 QUINTAS MELON MARIA 2010 NPONTEA 3:16.49 M 25 223 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 46.78           100E: 1:36.89       

17 1147209 GUNE GABRIELA ANDREA 2009 POR-MIÑA 3:16.54 M 25 223 FRIGSA
                          50E: 45.91           100E: 1:35.68       

18 1144483 CORRALES VENTOSO ZAIRA 2010 RIVEIRA 3:17.51 M 25 219 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 44.86           100E: 1:35.33       

19 1146919 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS AGUEDA 2010 CFVLUGO 3:18.10 M 25 218 FRIGSA
                          50E: 48.55           100E: 1:39.40       

20 1143790 MUÑIZ RAMA MARTA 2010 RIVEIRA 3:21.95 M 25 205 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 45.66           100E: 1:36.33       

21 1145010 SEIJO MARQUES MARÍA 2010 NPONTEA 3:22.48 M 25 204 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 48.73           100E: 1:40.02       

22 1174944 PRIETO GARCIA LUCIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 3:24.98 M 25 196 FRIGSA
                          50E: 43.94           100E: 1:36.79       

23 1172475 CABALLERIA ALFONSO SARA 2009 GALAICO 3:25.00 M 25 196 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 48.77           100E: 1:40.43       

24 1144160 FERREÑO LOURO ANDREA 2009 CULLERED 3:25.96 M 25 194 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 48.63           100E: 1:39.95       

25 1144888 TORRES MARTÍNEZ MARA 2010 GALAICO 3:26.02 M 25 193 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 47.07           100E: 1:40.31       

26 1146956 CANDO GOMEZ LUCIA 2010 CFVLUGO 3:30.78 M 25 180 FRIGSA
                          50E: 49.27           100E: 1:43.44       

27 1189935 ZHOU YUAN 2009 MOLEMOS 3:38.42 M 50 180 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100E: 1:47.50       

28 1144090 ALONSO NICOLAO CANDELA 2009 RCNVIGO 3:35.45 M 25 169 RÍAS DO SUR
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                          50E: 43.38           100E: 1:42.57       

29 1180165 ARCA ALONSO MALEN 2009 NPONTEA 3:36.18 M 25 167 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 51.58           100E: 1:48.29       

30 1174300 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ SABELA 2010 RBAIXAS 3:41.33 M 25 156 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 52.54           100E: 1:49.20       

31 1171639 TORRADO PRIETO VEGA 2010 GALAICO 3:42.00 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 52.81           100E: 1:49.71       

32 1146898 VIDAN RIO CAYETANA 2009 CULLERED 3:45.66 M 25 147 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50E: 49.63           100E: 1:47.14       

33 1144673 ZUÑIGA FERRADAS CANDELA 2009 RBAIXAS 4:02.23 M 25 119 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 56.04           100E: 1:59.07       

34 1144154 GONZALEZ PINO DIANA 2010 NPONTEA 4:03.02 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 59.37           100E: 2:01.19       

35 1143427 ALIAGA PEREZ JULIA 2010 NPONTEA 4:12.83 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50E: 56.83           100E: 1:59.94       
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9 - 50 m Libre Masculino

1 1141341 GALAN VILA BRIAN 2007 POR-MIÑA 27.29 M 25 407 FRIGSA
2 1140813 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2007 CMARINA 27.41 M 25 402 A GÁNDARA
3 1025756 PAZ NUÑEZ MARIO 2008 CMARINA 28.79 M 25 347 A GÁNDARA
4 1144145 SOUTO RAMOS MANUEL 2007 ADFOGAR 28.90 M 25 343 CARBALLO CALERO
5 1079262 BASADRE GARCIA ENRIQUE 2007 POR-MIÑA 29.36 M 25 327 FRIGSA
6 1144736 BARRERA BOADO DIEGO 2008 CIDSANTI 29.42 M 25 325 SANTA ISABEL
7 1111249 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 GALAICO 30.03 M 25 306 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1144735 VIDAL IMIA DANIEL 2007 CIDSANTI 31.32 M 25 269 SANTA ISABEL
9 1111256 MENDEZ-BENEGASSI FDEZ. ADRIAN 2008 GALAICO 31.76 M 25 258 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1116771 GÓMEZ TAIBO ANXO 2007 ARTEIXO 32.17 M 25 249 CARBALLO CALERO
11 1079433 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ XAVI 2007 NPONTEA 32.45 M 25 242 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1143477 GALIÑANES OSORIO OSCAR 2007 CNLICEO 32.65 M 25 238 CARBALLO CALERO
13 1196846 RODRIGUEZ SEOANE IAGO 2007 MOLEMOS 34.00 M 50 232 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
14 1144101 LIGERO PORTELA IGNACIO 2008 CNLICEO 33.71 M 25 216 CARBALLO CALERO
15 1144140 SANCHO FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 2007 ADFOGAR 33.82 M 25 214 CARBALLO CALERO
16 1144019 CANDAL SOLORZANO CARLOS 2007 ADFOGAR 35.04 M 25 192 CARBALLO CALERO
17 1146946 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BRUNO 2007 NTNARON 35.07 M 25 192 A GÁNDARA
18 1144105 BAO PURRIÑOS MANUEL 2008 CNLICEO 35.09 M 25 191 CARBALLO CALERO
19 1075435 PORTELA LEIRA DANIEL 2008 NTNARON 35.19 M 25 190 A GÁNDARA
20 1146743 MARTINEZ LAUDA MIGUEL 2007 MOLEMOS 36.84 M 50 182 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
21 1144904 ESMORIS SIERRA HUGO 2008 ADFOGAR 36.50 M 25 170 CARBALLO CALERO
22 1197571 CERQUEIRO SANMARTÍN DAVID 2008 CIDSANTI 37.56 M 25 156 SANTA ISABEL
23 1079168 LOPEZ MONTALVO SAMUEL 2008 POR-MIÑA 38.11 M 25 149 FRIGSA
24 1189928 CASAL ESPIÑEIRA RAUL 2007 NTNARON 38.41 M 25 146 A GÁNDARA
25 1144533 LEIRO ESTEVEZ BREOGAN 2008 POURENSE 39.71 M 50 146 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
26 1196842 GEGNDE RODRIGUEZ NOÉ 2007 MOLEMOS 40.25 M 50 140 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
27 1144554 SALGADO MEIRIÑO MATEO 2008 POURENSE 40.29 M 50 139 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
28 1144932 SAN MARTIN QUINTERO LUCA ABDON 2008 CIDSANTI 40.68 M 25 123 SANTA ISABEL
29 1141295 TATO GOMEZ GABRIEL 2008 POURENSE 43.53 M 50 110 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
30 1141416 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ MAURO 2008 CODESAL 45.47 M 25 88 RÍAS DO SUR
31 1194576 CALVO GUNDIN BRIAN 2007 ADFOGAR 46.29 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
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10 - 50 m Libre Feminino

1 1144809 SANCHEZ TIZON ANTIA 2009 POR-MIÑA 32.86 M 25 339 FRIGSA
2 1147214 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ AITANA 2009 POR-MIÑA 33.27 M 25 327 FRIGSA
3 1143640 TEIJEIRO SABORIDO PATRICIA 2009 RBAIXAS 33.36 M 25 324 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1145002 OUVIÑA PICOS NADIUSKA 2010 SDBOIRO 33.54 M 25 319 SANTA ISABEL
5 1146939 CORRAL GALLEGO ANDREA 2009 POR-MIÑA 34.36 M 25 297 FRIGSA
6 1141268 DIAZ PEREZ SANDRA 2009 POR-MIÑA 35.52 M 25 269 FRIGSA
7 1144651 BELTRÁN MÁQUEZ ANDREA 2009 CNLICEO 35.76 M 25 263 CARBALLO CALERO
8 1199122 LOPEZ GOMEZ ANTIA 2009 CMARINA 36.08 M 25 256 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9 1144638 GARCÍA ESPAÑA ELENA 2009 SDBOIRO 36.20 M 25 254 SANTA ISABEL

10 1180225 POMBO CAAMAÑO ALBA 2009 ADFOGAR 36.36 M 25 250 CARBALLO CALERO
11 1147101 CAPLEA MIHAELA VERONICA 2010 MOLEMOS 37.07 M 50 260 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
12 1144810 SANCHEZ VEGA MARIA 2009 POR-MIÑA 36.74 M 25 0 FRIGSA
13 1170546 LOSADA LUACES ASUNCION 2009 POR-MIÑA 36.77 M 25 0 FRIGSA
14 1144728 BAZ VIDEIRA PAULA 2009 CODESAL 36.99 M 25 238 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1147273 SOMOZA ALVAREZ CELIA 2010 POR-MIÑA 37.57 M 25 0 FRIGSA
16 1191910 INSUA REY CARMELA 2009 ADFOGAR 38.00 M 25 219 CARBALLO CALERO
17 1147111 ABELLEIRA FERNANDEZ JUNCAL 2010 CNLICEO 38.82 M 25 206 CARBALLO CALERO
18 1145043 VICENTE FERNANDEZ PAULA 2009 ADFOGAR 39.34 M 25 198 CARBALLO CALERO
19 1199415 GONZALEZ LOSADA ANTIA 2009 MOLEMOS 39.86 M 50 209 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
20 1182398 NOYA REIRIZ EVA 2010 CIDSANTI 39.48 M 25 195 SANTA ISABEL
21 1189611 VIDAL EIROA DANIELA 2010 NTNARON 39.65 M 25 193 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
22 1144375 MOLINELLI FRAGA ALDARA 2010 ARTEIXO 40.57 M 25 180 CARBALLO CALERO
23 1141271 TEDIN GARCIA CRISTINA 2009 POURENSE 41.28 M 50 188 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
24 1194835 TROYA ROO IRENE 2009 POURENSE 41.37 M 50 187 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
25 1145030 MENDEZ GUERRA ALBA 2009 POURENSE 41.43 M 50 186 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
26 1143682 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ TANIA 2010 CODESAL 41.03 M 25 174 RÍAS DO SUR
27 1144536 GARCIA FEIJOO VERA 2010 POURENSE 41.50 M 50 185 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
28 1185618 SANTOME GARCIA IRENE 2010 ADFOGAR 42.06 M 25 162 CARBALLO CALERO
29 1144917 RUBIO PARDO JÁZMIN 2010 ARTEIXO 42.20 M 25 160 CARBALLO CALERO
30 1197584 VIDAL IMIA MARIÑA 2010 CIDSANTI 42.46 M 25 157 SANTA ISABEL
31 1147177 GATO TOJO ANA 2010 CNLICEO 42.68 M 25 155 CARBALLO CALERO
32 1143830 FERNANDES FERNANDEZ LARA 2010 POURENSE 43.08 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
33 1143210 CALVO MANSO MATILDA 2010 CMARINA 42.72 M 25 154 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
34 1171637 CORDERO LOPEZ SARA 2009 GALAICO 42.92 M 25 152 RÍAS DO SUR
35 1146948 CALDAS MARIN EDURNE 2009 CFVLUGO 43.01 M 25 151 FRIGSA
36 1195546 FACAL HICKS CRUZ 2009 ADFOGAR 43.08 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
37 1143525 LAGE LENCE PAULA 2010 CNFERRO 43.17 M 25 149 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
38 1191911 INSUA REY VIOLETA 2009 ADFOGAR 43.60 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
39 1186842 DE COMINGES LÓPEZ JULIA 2010 RCNVIGO 43.67 M 25 144 RÍAS DO SUR
40 1196834 PRIETO ROMERO IRIA 2010 NTNARON 43.78 M 25 143 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
41 1146921 ARES OSUA CHLOE 2010 CFVLUGO 44.04 M 25 141 FRIGSA
42 1144872 CHAMORRO GARROTE SHEILA 2010 CNFERRO 44.07 M 25 140 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
43 1035960 MEILAN GEGUNDEZ ADRIANA 2010 POR-MIÑA 44.31 M 25 0 FRIGSA
44 1191909 VÁZQUEZ COSTA ARACELI 2009 RCNVIGO 44.87 M 25 133 RÍAS DO SUR
45 1143168 SIXTO CALVO MARTINA 2010 CMARINA 45.31 M 25 129 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
46 1147239 PALACIO SILVARREI ARIANA 2010 CFVLUGO 46.17 M 25 122 FRIGSA
47 1143216 MARTINEZ RIVERA MARIA 2009 NTNARON 46.19 M 25 122 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
48 1144410 SÁNCHEZ SOTELO NAGORE 2010 CNMOS 47.13 M 25 115 RÍAS DO SUR
49 1143807 TRASBACH GARCIA VERA 2010 SDBOIRO 47.72 M 25 110 SANTA ISABEL
50 1145032 ALVAREZ GANDARA MARIA 2010 POURENSE 48.32 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
51 1180186 BARCALA RIVEIRO LEILA 2010 SDBOIRO 48.06 M 25 108 SANTA ISABEL
52 1180220 LEAL IGLESIAS LUCIA 2010 ADFOGAR 48.64 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
53 1180209 BABIO BERNABEU NOA 2010 ADFOGAR 51.77 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
54 1144134 FRANCO VICENTE CAROLINA 2010 CODESAL 55.04 M 25 72 RÍAS DO SUR
55 1147145 CALDEIRO BROZ CARMEN 2010 CFVLUGO 56.70 M 25 66 FRIGSA
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11 - 200 m Bolboreta Masculino

1 1143429 FARO MARTINEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 2:29.78 M 25 377 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50M: 31.96           100M: 1:09.06       

2 1100541 CUBEIRO ROSENDE XOEL 2007 CNLICEO 2:33.54 M 25 350 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 33.73           100M: 1:13.43       

3 1146769 GARAIZABAL DE LA MONTAÑA CARLOS 2007 CDELMAR 2:40.53 M 25 306 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 35.04           100M: 1:15.60       

4 1140925 ALONSO VIDAL TEO 2007 RBAIXAS 2:43.41 M 25 290 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50M: 35.78           100M: 1:17.48       

5 1079071 MORENO TEIJEIRO ANDRE 2007 CFVLUGO 2:44.77 M 25 283 FRIGSA
                          50M: 34.23           100M: 1:15.55       

6 1144176 CILLERO GARCIA ANTON 2008 CDELMAR 2:45.05 M 25 282 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 34.72           100M: 1:15.19       

7 1141073 PEREZ FERNANDEZ BRAIS 2007 POR-MIÑA 2:47.59 M 25 269 FRIGSA
                          50M: 36.48           100M: 1:20.38       

8 1144309 PEREZ GARCIA IKER 2007 GALAICO 2:49.16 M 25 261 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50M: 32.81           100M: 1:14.91       

9 1141235 MARIÑO SILVA BRAIS 2008 RIVEIRA 2:52.67 M 25 246 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 37.00           100M: 1:22.01       

10 1141072 GAVIEIRO MONTERO RAUL 2007 POR-MIÑA 2:55.74 M 25 233 FRIGSA
                          50M: 37.72           100M: 1:23.01       

11 1079880 RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ HUGO 2008 RBAIXAS 2:57.08 M 25 228 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50M: 36.66           100M: 1:20.48       

12 1144034 VIDAL LEBOREIRO PABLO 2008 RBAIXAS 3:00.41 M 25 215 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50M: 36.81           100M: 1:21.33       

13 1144316 LONGUEIRA GILDA MARTIN 2007 CDELMAR 3:01.34 M 25 212 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 37.13           100M: 1:23.67       

14 1141014 OTERO GARCIA ISAAC 2007 GALAICO 3:04.08 M 25 203 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50M: 38.18           100M: 1:26.22       

15 1144096 REBOREDO CHACÓN GUILLERMO 2008 RCNVIGO 3:12.41 M 25 178 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50M: 39.09           100M: 1:26.09       

16 1084749 ÁLVAREZ VÁZQUEZ GAEL 2007 RCNVIGO 3:14.11 M 25 173 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50M: 39.90           100M: 1:29.45       

17 1141398 GONZALEZ PAVON XABIER 2008 RBAIXAS 3:36.89 M 25 124 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50M: 43.02           100M: 1:38.78       
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1 1031658 BARROS DA SILVA SOFIA 2009 GALAICO 3:04.00 M 25 391 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 41.74           100B: 1:28.40       

2 1033341 ROCHA GONZALEZ GISELE 2009 GALAICO 3:12.04 M 25 344 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 44.44           100B: 1:33.69       

3 1147224 SANTAS VAZQUEZ LAURA 2009 POR-MIÑA 3:14.30 M 25 332 FRIGSA
                          50B: 44.31           100B: 1:34.07       

4 1144405 PAZOS IGLESIAS ELISA 2009 RCNVIGO 3:21.17 M 25 299 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 45.74           100B: 1:37.85       

5 1147214 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ AITANA 2009 POR-MIÑA 3:22.53 M 25 293 FRIGSA
                          50B: 45.28           100B: 1:37.15       

6 1141393 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ IARA 2009 RBAIXAS 3:25.09 M 25 282 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 45.10           100B: 1:36.77       

7 1141268 DIAZ PEREZ SANDRA 2009 POR-MIÑA 3:28.04 M 25 270 FRIGSA
                          50B: 48.69           100B: 1:41.41       

8 1146805 ILLAN LAMAS AROA 2010 POR-MIÑA 3:30.93 M 25 259 FRIGSA
                          50B: 48.80           100B: 1:42.17       

9 1141397 MARTINEZ GARCIA UXIA 2009 RBAIXAS 3:31.23 M 25 258 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 47.63           100B: 1:41.76       

10 1144900 RODRIGUEZ VIÑA VALERIA 2009 ADFOGAR 3:32.75 M 25 253 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 47.57           100B: 1:42.43       

11 1141278 ALVAREZ GARCIA MENCIA 2010 POURENSE 3:39.78 M 50 253 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:48.23       

12 1146923 IGLESIAS LOPEZ CARLA 2009 CFVLUGO 3:38.57 M 25 233 FRIGSA
                          50B: 49.24           100B: 1:44.10       

13 1144966 CASTRO CIDRAS ALBA 2010 GALAICO 3:40.45 M 25 227 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 49.85           100B: 1:46.60       

14 1144111 QUINTAS MELON MARIA 2010 NPONTEA 3:43.52 M 25 218 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 50.14           100B: 1:47.83       

15 1141281 SANCHEZ JUANE LUCIA 2010 POURENSE 3:49.37 M 50 223 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:51.46       

16 1180215 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ IRENE 2009 ADFOGAR 3:49.38 M 25 201 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50B: 51.34           100B: 1:49.44       

17 1144575 AMEIJEIRAS SOTO ANTIA 2010 POURENSE 3:59.10 M 50 196 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:56.81       

18 1144537 GUERRA RODRIGUEZ ZAIDA 2010 POURENSE 4:00.16 M 50 194 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:56.43       


